
2018-2019 Har Shalom Atidaynu 
(Sunday School) Calendar 

 

All sessions are 10 a.m. to noon unless otherwise noted*


2018 

Sunday, September 9 (erev Rosh Hashanah)

Sunday, September 23* (3-5 p.m., with 5 p.m. Sukkot service)

Sunday, October 7

Sunday, October 21

Sunday, November 4

Sunday, November 18

Sunday, December 2 (erev Hannukah)

Sunday, December 16


2019 

Sunday, January 13

Sunday, January 27

Sunday, February 10

Sunday, February 24

Sunday, March 10

Saturday, March 16* (Purim party)

Sunday, April 7

Saturday, April 20* (Passover seder)

Sunday, May 5

Sunday, May 19

Sunday, June 9 (Shavuot)


